Feedback Form for syllabus and its transaction for undergraduate courses-2020

Email address *	
Name *	
!	
Division *	
Student	
Name of College/ Organization *	
Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for women, University of Delhi	

Course for which information is relevant *
○ B.A.(H)
B.A.Sc(H)
B.B.A. (FIA)
○ BIT
O B.M.S.
B.Sc.(H)
O B.Tech
SECTION 2
For Qs 1 to 9: Rate on a scale of 1-5,.
1 being least and 5 being highest value
1. Relevance of the practical's (wherever applicable) in the course along with the theory *
O 1
O 2
23
O 3

2. The course provides satisfactory hands on experience. *
O 1
O 2
4
O 5
3. The books prescribed explain the concepts clearly in a lucid manner. *
O 1
O 2
O 4
5
4. The college library has all the reference books mentioned in the syllabus. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
5

5. The syllabus is well organized and suitable to the program. *
O 1
O 2
O 4
5
6. The syllabus has a good balance between theory and practical. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5
7. Relevance of the syllabus for the development of skills related to industry and research field. *
O 2
3
O 4
<u> </u>

8. The syllabus design is as per the requirement of employability / Higher Learning. *
 1 2 3 4 5
9. The length of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the students. *
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 4
5
SECTION 3
(For Qs 10 to 15: The following require (Yes or No) for the questions.)
10. Do you think the syllabus of the program is helpful in developing entrepreneur/research skills? *
Yes
O No

11. Do you think the syllabus will help to solve societal problems by using scientific/technical skills? *
Yes
O No
12. Does the college offer sufficient choices for the Generic Elective papers? *
Yes
○ No
13. Are there any practical's in the syllabi that are not feasible at an undergraduate level? *
○ Yes
No
14. Do the SEC papers enhance the skills of a student? *
Yes
O No
15. Is the syllabus covered comfortably in the stipulated time in each semester? *
Yes
○ No

For Q16: Answer in words

Suggestions for further improvement in the syllabus transaction.

Answer in maximum 100 words

The syllabus should be more analytical type.

This form was created outside of your domain.

Feedback Form for syllabus and its transaction for undergraduate courses-2020

Email address *
Name *
1
Division *
Alumni
Name of College/ Organization * Shaheed Rajguru college of applied Sciences

Course for which information is relevant *
○ B.A.(H)
B.A.Sc(H)
B.B.A. (FIA)
○ BIT
O B.M.S.
B.Sc.(H)
O B.Tech
SECTION 2
For Qs 1 to 9: Rate on a scale of 1-5,.
1 being least and 5 being highest value
1. Relevance of the practical's (wherever applicable) in the course along with the theory *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
O 5

2. The course provides satisfactory hands on experience. *
O 1
O 2
3
O 4
O 5
3. The books prescribed explain the concepts clearly in a lucid manner. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5
4. The college library has all the reference books mentioned in the syllabus. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5

5. The syllabus is well organized and suitable to the program. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
O 5
6. The syllabus has a good balance between theory and practical. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
O 5
7. Relevance of the syllabus for the development of skills related to industry and research field. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
5

8. The syllabus design is as per the requirement of employability / Higher Learning. *
 1 2 3 4 5
9. The length of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the students. *
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 4
5
SECTION 3
(For Qs 10 to 15: The following require (Yes or No) for the questions.)
10. Do you think the syllabus of the program is helpful in developing entrepreneur/research skills? *
Yes
O No

11. Do you think the syllabus will help to solve societal problems by using scientific/technical skills? *
Yes
○ No
12. Does the college offer sufficient choices for the Generic Elective papers? *
Yes
No
13. Are there any practical's in the syllabi that are not feasible at an undergraduate level? *
Yes
○ No
14. Do the SEC papers enhance the skills of a student? *
Yes
O No
15. Is the syllabus covered comfortably in the stipulated time in each semester? *
Yes
○ No

For Q16: Answer in words

Suggestions for further improvement in the syllabus transaction.

Answer in maximum 100 words

This form was created outside of your domain.

Feedback Form for syllabus and its transaction for undergraduate courses-2020

Email address *
Name *
Division * Student ▼
Name of College/ Organization * Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women

Course for which information is relevant *
○ B.A.(H)
B.A.Sc(H)
B.B.A. (FIA)
○ BIT
O B.M.S.
B.Sc.(H)
O B.Tech
SECTION 2
For Qs 1 to 9: Rate on a scale of 1-5,.
1 being least and 5 being highest value
1. Relevance of the practical's (wherever applicable) in the course along with the theory *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
O 5

2. The course provides satisfactory hands on experience. *
O 1
O 2
3
O 4
O 5
3. The books prescribed explain the concepts clearly in a lucid manner. *
O 1
2
O 3
O 5
4. The college library has all the reference books mentioned in the syllabus. *
O 1
O 2
3
O 4
5

5. The syllabus is well organized and suitable to the program. *
O 1
O 2
3
O 4
O 5
6. The syllabus has a good balance between theory and practical. *
<u> </u>
2
○ 3
O 4
O 5
7. Relevance of the syllabus for the development of skills related to industry and research field. *
O 1
O 2
3
O 4
5

8. The syllabus design is as per the requirement of employability / Higher Learning. *
 1 2 3 4 5
9. The length of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the students. *
O 1
O 2
3
O 4
<u> </u>
SECTION 3
(For Qs 10 to 15: The following require (Yes or No) for the questions.)
10. Do you think the syllabus of the program is helpful in developing entrepreneur/research skills? *
Yes
O No

11. Do you think the syllabus will help to solve societal problems by using scientific/technical skills? *
Yes
○ No
12. Does the college offer sufficient choices for the Generic Elective papers? *
Yes
○ No
13. Are there any practical's in the syllabi that are not feasible at an undergraduate level? *
Yes
No
14. Do the SEC papers enhance the skills of a student? *
Yes
○ No
15. Is the syllabus covered comfortably in the stipulated time in each semester? *
Yes
No

For Q16: Answer in words

Suggestions for further improvement in the syllabus transaction.

Answer in maximum 100 words

No

This form was created outside of your domain.

Feedback Form for syllabus and its transaction for undergraduate courses-2020

Email address *	
1	
Name *	
Division *	
DIVISION	
Alumni ▼	
Alumni	
Name of College/ Organization *	
Srcasw	
0.00011	

Course for which information is relevant *
○ B.A.(H)
B.A.Sc(H)
B.B.A. (FIA)
○ BIT
O B.M.S.
B.Sc.(H)
O B.Tech
SECTION 2
For Qs 1 to 9: Rate on a scale of 1-5,.
1 being least and 5 being highest value
1. Relevance of the practical's (wherever applicable) in the course along with the theory *
O 1
O 2
23
O 3

2. The course provides satisfactory hands on experience. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5
3. The books prescribed explain the concepts clearly in a lucid manner. *
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 4
4. The college library has all the reference books mentioned in the syllabus. *
O 1
O 2
O 4
5

5. The syllabus is well organized and suitable to the program. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5
6. The syllabus has a good balance between theory and practical. *
<u> </u>
O 2
O 4
5
7. Relevance of the syllabus for the development of skills related to industry and research field. *
O 1
O 2
O 4
5

8. The syllabus design is as per the requirement of employability / Higher Learning. *
 1 2 3 4 5
9. The length of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the students. *
<u> </u>
O 2
O 3
O 4
5
SECTION 3
(For Qs 10 to 15: The following require (Yes or No) for the questions.)
10. Do you think the syllabus of the program is helpful in developing entrepreneur/research skills? *
Yes
O No

11. Do you think the syllabus will help to solve societal problems by using scientific/technical skills? *
Yes
O No
12. Does the college offer sufficient choices for the Generic Elective papers? *
Yes
○ No
13. Are there any practical's in the syllabi that are not feasible at an undergraduate level? *
○ Yes
No
14. Do the SEC papers enhance the skills of a student? *
Yes
O No
15. Is the syllabus covered comfortably in the stipulated time in each semester? *
Yes
○ No

For Q16: Answer in words

Suggestions for further improvement in the syllabus transaction.

Answer in maximum 100 words

No

This form was created outside of your domain.

Feedback Form for syllabus and its transaction for undergraduate courses-2020

Email address *	
Name *	
Division * FACULTY	
Name of College/ Organization * Shaheed Rajguru College Of Applied Sciences For Women University Of Delhi	

Course for which information is relevant *
○ B.A.(H)
B.A.Sc(H)
B.B.A. (FIA)
○ BIT
O B.M.S.
B.Sc.(H)
O B.Tech
SECTION 2
For Qs 1 to 9: Rate on a scale of 1-5,.
1 being least and 5 being highest value
1. Relevance of the practical's (wherever applicable) in the course along with the theory *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5

2. The course provides satisfactory hands on experience. *
O 1
O 2
4
O 5
3. The books prescribed explain the concepts clearly in a lucid manner. *
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 4
5
4. The college library has all the reference books mentioned in the syllabus. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
O 4
5

5. The syllabus is well organized and suitable to the program. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
O 5
6. The syllabus has a good balance between theory and practical. *
O 1
O 2
O 4
5
7. Relevance of the syllabus for the development of skills related to industry and research field. *
O 1
O 2
○ 3
4
O 5

8. The syllabus design is as per the requirement of employability / Higher Learning. *
 1 2 3 4 5
9. The length of the syllabus is appropriate in terms of the load on the students. *
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 4
5
SECTION 3
(For Qs 10 to 15: The following require (Yes or No) for the questions.)
10. Do you think the syllabus of the program is helpful in developing entrepreneur/research skills? *
Yes
O No

11. Do you think the syllabus will help to solve societal problems by using scientific/technical skills? *
Yes
O No
12. Does the college offer sufficient choices for the Generic Elective papers? *
Yes
○ No
13. Are there any practical's in the syllabi that are not feasible at an undergraduate level? *
○ Yes
No
14. Do the SEC papers enhance the skills of a student? *
Yes
O No
15. Is the syllabus covered comfortably in the stipulated time in each semester? *
Yes
○ No

For Q16: Answer in words

Suggestions for further improvement in the syllabus transaction.

Answer in maximum 100 words

Conducting mid term exams during a fixed time period Compulsory internships/ industrial training More provision for research in syllabus

This form was created outside of your domain.